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Campus/ 

HO 
Designation Name E-Mail Office 

Telephone No.  
Delhi 
Campus 

Director(APIO) Ms. Manisha 
Kinnu, IRS 

director.delhi@nift.ac.in 011 26542149 

Delhi 
Campus 

Junior Assistant Ms. Varsha varsha.varsha@nift.ac.in 011 26542149 

Delhi 
Campus 

Joint Director(CPIO) Mr. Amit 
Kumar Singh 

jointdirector.delhi@nift.ac.in  011 26542107 

Delhi 
Campus 

Assistant (Admin) Mr. Avinash 
Kumar Singh 

avinash.singh1@nift.ac.in  011 26542107 

Delhi 
Campus 

Junior Assistant Ms. Lalita 
Rawat 

lalita.rawat@nift.ac.in  01126542107 

Delhi 
Campus 

Deputy Director Ms. Supriya 
Mishra 

ddfinanace.delhi@nift.ac.in  011 26542154 

Delhi 
Campus 

Senior Assistant(A/C) Mr. Abdul 
Ahad Roomi 
Ansari 

abdul.ansari@nift.ac.in  011 25642158 

Delhi 
Campus 

Junior Assistant Mr. Rajesh 
Kumar 

rajesh.kumar@nift.ac.in  011 26542156 

Delhi 
Campus 

Assistant(A/C) Mohd. 
Shahdab 

mohammad.shahdab@nift.ac.in  011 26542158 

Delhi 
Campus 

Junior Assistant Mr. Rajesh 
Karn 

rajesh.kran@nift.ac.in  011 26542158 

Delhi 
Campus 

Sr. Assistant 
Director (Admin) 

Ms. Nirmal 
Rallan  

nirmal.rallan@nift.ac.in 0 11 26542124  

Delhi 
Campus 

Assistant Director 
(Admin)  

Mr. Shish Pal shish.pal@nift.ac.in  011 26542166 

Delhi 
Campus 

Junior Assistant Mr. Amit 
Kumar 
Sarswart 

amit.sarswart@nift.ac.in  011 26542166 

Delhi 
Campus 

Assistant  Ms. Basanti 
Bisht 

basanti.bisht@nift.ac.in  0 11 26542000 

Delhi 
Campus 

Research Assistant  Mr. Sudhir 
Rana 

sudhir.rana@nift.ac.in  011 26542170 

Delhi 
Campus 

Research Assistant Ms. Archana 
Ghai 

archana.ghai@nift.ac.in  011 26542162  

Delhi 
Campus 

Assistant Mr. Dinesh 
Kumar 

dinesh.kumar@nift.ac.in  011 26542170 

Delhi 
Campus 

Junior Assistant Mr. Arun 
Gupta 

arun_gupta2410@yahoo.com  0 11 26542162 

Delhi 
Campus 

Junior Assistant Mr. Pramod 
Kumar 

pramod.parmod@nift.ac.in  011 26542162 

Delhi 
Campus 

Assistant 
Director(Academic) 

Ms. Sapna 
Bajpai 

sapna.bajpai@nift.ac.in  011 26542168 

Delhi 
Campus 

Assistant 
Director(Academic) 

Ms. Preeti 
Singh 

preeti.singh@nift.ac.in  011 26542168 

Delhi Senior Assistant Ms. Sunita sunita.semwal@nift.ac.in  011 26542168 
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Campus Semwal 
Delhi 
Campus 

Assistant Ms. Naima 
Khatoon 

naima.khatoon@nift.ac.in  011 26542168 

Delhi 
Campus 

Junior Assistant   Mr. Touseef 
Ahmad 

touseef.ahmad@nift.ac.in  011 26542168 

Delhi 
Campus 

Junior Assistant  Mr. Tejpal 
Arora 

tejpal.arora@nift.ac.in  011 26542113 

Delhi 
Campus 

Associate Professor  Ms. Bhavna K. 
Verma 

bhavna.kapur@nift.ac.in 011 26542030 

Delhi 
Campus 

Assistant 
Director(Academic) 

Ms. Anjali 
Sawarn 

anjali.sawarn@nift.ac.in  011 26542136 

Delhi 
Campus 

Junior Assistant Ms. Sunita 
Sakkarwal 

sunita.sakkarwal@nift.ac.in  011 26542136  

Delhi 
Campus 

Head Resource 
Centre 

Dr. Nandini 
Dutta 

headresourcecentre.delhi@ac.in  011 26542146 

Delhi 
Campus 

Assistant Librarian Mr. Sunil 
Prajapati 

sunil.prajapati@nift.ac.in  011 26542147  

Delhi 
Campus 

Research Assistant Ms. Uma Rani 
Shukla 

uma.shukla@nift.ac.in  011 26542147 

Delhi 
Campus 

Library Assistant Mr. Nandan 
Singh Bisht 

nandan.bisht@nift.ac.in  011 26542147 

Delhi 
Campus 

Library Assistant Ms. Suman 
Lata Mehra 

suman.mehra@nift.ac.in  011 26542147 

Delhi 
Campus 

Professional Assistant 
(Library) 

Mr. Nizam 
Husain 
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